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Rank

2015 Marching Prelim

Ensemb Perf Eff

Jim Wunderlich

Reptr

Visual

Julie Davila

Perf Eff

Reptr

Exec

Bill Bachman

Perf Eff

Reptr

Exec

Mike Jackson

Perf Eff

Reptr

Exec

Perf Eff

Reptr

Exec

Perf Eff

Reptr

Total

Time

Penalty

Score
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w
o

Hebron HS

Flower Mound HS DL

Plano

Denton HS DL

South Oak Cliff DL

38.0
37.0
34.0
33.0
24.0

28.0
27.5
24.0
24.5
19.0

28.0
28.5
25.5
24.0
19.0

36.0
37.0
34.0
33.0
29.0

25.0
26.0
24.0
24.0
19.0

26.0
27.0
25.0
24.0
20.0

35.0
35.0
31.0
33.0
28.0

26.0
26.0
26.0
24.0
23.0

27.0
25.0
27.0
26.0
25.0

36.0
35.0
34.0
34.0
28.0

27.0
26.0
25.5
24.5
21.0

27.0
26.0
25.5
24.5
21.0

359.00

10:33

0.0

89.75

356.00

09:48

0.0

89.00

335.50

11:03

0.0

83.88

328.50

12:27

0.5

81.63

276.00

10:37

0.0

69.00

Key

Indicates which judge was the lowest for that drumline and dropped from scoring calculations

Indicates which judge was the highest for that drumline and dropped from scoring calculation




