Rank	2015 Marching Prelim	Jim Wunderlich				Julie Davila			Bill Bachman			Mike Jackson											
		Ensemb	Perf Eff	Reptr	Visual	Perf Eff	Reptr	Exec	Perf Eff	Reptr	Exec	Perf Eff	Reptr	Exec	Perf Eff	Reptr	Exec	Perf Eff	Reptr	Total	Time	Penalty	Score
1	Hebron HS	38.0	28.0	28.0	36.0	25.0	26.0	35.0	26.0	27.0	36.0	27.0	27.0					ĺ		359.00	10:33	0.0	89.75
2	Flower Mound HS DL	37.0	27.5	28.5	37.0	26.0	27.0	35.0	26.0	25.0	35.0	26.0	26.0							356.00	09:48	0.0	89.00
3	Plano	34.0	24.0	25.5	34.0	24.0	25.0	31.0	26.0	27.0	34.0	25.5	25.5							335.50	11:03	0.0	83.88
4	Denton HS DL	33.0	24.5	24.0	33.0	24.0	24.0	33.0	24.0	26.0	34.0	24.5	24.5							328.50	12:27	0.5	81.63
5	South Oak Cliff DL	24.0	19.0	19.0	29.0	19.0	20.0	28.0	23.0	25.0	28.0	21.0	21.0							276.00	10:37	0.0	69.00
6																							
7																							
8																							
9																							
10		1																					
11																							
12																							
13																							
14																							
15																							
16																							igwdown
17																							
18																							
19 20																							\vdash
21																							\vdash
22																							
23																							
24																							\vdash
25		1																					
26		1																					
27		1																					
28																							
29		1																					
30																							
	Key	Key L Indicates which judge was the lowest for that drumline and dropped from scoring calculations																					
	- /	H Indicates which judge was the highest for that drumline and dropped from scoring calculation																					